
GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 
 

Ref.No :-140-2                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity :Govt.ITI(Woman),Akola Dist.Akola 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-   NOT APPLICABLE 
 
Contract Reference Number : -NA 
 
Contract Reference Date :- NA 
 
Duration of Contract :- NA 
 
Procurement Method :- NA 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s) :- NA 
Address :- NA 

Country :- NA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]  :- NA 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]  :- NA 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :- NA      

 

 

  

                                                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                                           IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-3                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of  TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (  Furniture ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-51168772195021682 

Contract Reference Date : 24 Sept. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : M/S ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA  

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : M/S ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA MAHARASHTRA - 444001 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 15000/- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

 

                

 
          Secretory  

                                                                                                                    IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-4                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS & EQUIPMENTS (MANINEQUIN FEMALE. ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687770289885 

Contract Reference Date : 22 SEPT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA,   MAHARASHTRA - 444001 

Contract Price [INR] : 13500 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                             

                                                                            Secretory  
                                                                                           IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-5                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (MANINEQUIN MALE. ) 

 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687752831311 

Contract Reference Date : 22 SEPT 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA                                                                                  

                                                                                       MAHARASHTRA -  44001 

 

Contract Price [INR] :12600/- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                        

 

                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                     Secretory  

                                                                                         IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

      

             

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 

 

 
Ref.No :-140-6                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (FURNITURE  ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687700628858 

Contract Reference Date : 22 SEPT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE 

 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE MAHARASHTRA - 411041 

 

Contract Price [INR] :15001/- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

                                                                                                         

 

                                                                                                                  
 

                                                                                        Secretory  
                                                                                           IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-7                                                        Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (FURNITURE  ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687751698101 

Contract Reference Date 24 SEPT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE 

 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE 

 

                                                                              MAHARASHTRA - 411041 

 

Contract Price [INR] :24875/- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days 

 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 

    
Ref.No :-140-8                                          Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (FURNITURE  ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-511687707242026 

Contract Reference Date 22 SEPT. 2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : ADIANU ENGGINEERIG SERVICES,PUNE MAHARASHTRA - 411041 

 

Contract Price [INR] : 24000 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 DAYS 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

                                                                                                               
                                                                                                          

 

                                                                                                                          

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 
 
 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-9                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (COMPUTER ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687782629037 

Contract Reference Date : 8 OCT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :SHREE GANESH TRADING CORPORATION ,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : SHREE GANESH TRADING CORPORATION ,AKOLA 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Contract Price [INR] : 412500 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

Summary scope of contract:----- 

                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                   

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-10                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (COMPUTER ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687731147526 

Contract Reference Date : 8 OCT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :SHREE GANESH TRADING CORPORATION ,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : SHREE GANESH TRADING CORPORATION ,AKOLA 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Contract Price [INR] : 270900 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 
 
 
 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-11                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (ON LINE UPS ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687772826445 

Contract Reference Date : 28 SEPT.. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 440022 

Contract Price [INR] : 15800 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-12                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (ON LINE UPS 600VA) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687771880960 

Contract Reference Date : 23 SEPT.. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 440022 

Contract Price [INR] : 24900 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 
 
 
 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-13                  Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (FURNITURE ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687714945229 

Contract Reference Date : 24 SEPT.. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :SIDHHI SALES ,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : SIDHHI SALES ,AKOLA 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Contract Price [INR] : 24900 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 

 

 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 

 
Ref.No :-140-14                                                                  Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (SCISSORS ) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687713233956 

Contract Reference Date : 22 SEPT.. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : SIDHHI SALES ,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : SIDHHI SALES ,AKOLA 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 444001 

Contract Price [INR] : 5570 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 
 
 
 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
 

Ref.No :-140-15                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (ON LINE UPS 600VA) 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687788639243 

Contract Reference Date : 24 SEPT.. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 440022 

Contract Price [INR] : 16600 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

 
 
 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-16                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS (MANINEQUIN MALE CHILD. ) 

 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC-5116877293847961 

Contract Reference Date : 22 SEPT 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm : : ARCHANA ENTERPRISES,AKOLA                                                                                  

                                                                                       MAHARASHTRA -  44001 

 

Contract Price [INR] :9875/- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30Days 

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                        

 

                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                     Secretory  

                                                                                         IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 

      
 

 



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

Govt.Industrial Training Institute (Women) , Akola 
Mankarnaplot ,Akot Stand Road Akola 

E-mail ID.:- iti.akolag@dvet.gov.in       Phone No. 0724-2441634 

 
Ref.No :-140-17                                            Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE [DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity ; Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 

Name of Project : SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract : Procurement of/Selection of TOOLS  & EQUIPMENTS 

Contract Reference Number : GEMC 511687789722257 

Contract Reference Date :  04 OCT. 2022 

 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                             

*Address of Awarded individual/Firm :  AMBIANT TECHNOLOGY ,NAGPUR 

                                                                             MAHARASHTRA 440022 

Contract Price [INR] : 420000 /- 

 

Duration of Contract : 30 Days  

 

Summary scope of contract:----- 

 

 

                                                                                                                      

                                                                                             Secretory  
                                                                                                     IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 

 
 



 

CAN,1. Comp. selection (1) - 1 - 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Govt.ITI (Woman),Akola Dist. Akola 
(NOT APPLICABLE) 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

Ref.No :-140-1                   Date :-02-01-2023 

(1/10/2022 To 31/12/2022) 
 

Scope of Contract: NA Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA NA 
Status: NA NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Financial Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Criteria NA NA NA NA NA 
Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Key Experts NA NA NA NA NA 
Training  NA NA NA NA NA 
Local input NA NA NA NA NA 
 NA NA NA NA NA 

Price as read out NA NA NA NA NA 
Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

      

 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

                                                    

                                                                                                                                  Secretory  

IMC Of ITI Girls Akola 


